

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1316/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2005 in CMWP No. 77994/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HOUSING COMMNR, UP A.E.V.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM BECHANRAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dated 04.07.2007)

Date: 21/08/2007 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel states that in spite of efforts made, service on the respondents could not be effected. Seeks time to move an application for substituted service. May do so within a week.

(Praveen Kumar Chawla) (Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master Court Master