

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IA 3-4/2007 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1316/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2005 in CMWP No. 77994/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HOUSING COMMNR, UP A.E.V.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM BECHANRAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 21/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar